thebestofwalsall

GROUP A

Russia
Saudi Arabia

Egypt
Uruguay

. Saudi
Russia Arabia

Thu June 14, 4pm, Luzhniki Stadium, Moscow, ITV

Egypt Uruguay

Fri June 15, 1pm, Ekaterinburg, BBC

Russia Egypt

Tue June 19, 7pm, Saint Petersburg, BBC

Uruguay Aizg(i:g

‘Wed June 20, 4pm, Rostov-on-Don, BBC

Saudi
Arabia Egypt

Mon June 25, 3pm, Volgograd, ITV

Uruguay Russia

Mon June 25, 3pm, Samara, ITV

GROUP C

France
Australia
Peru
Denmark

France Australia

Sat June 16, 11am, Kazan, BBC

Peru Denmark

Sat June 16, 5pm, Saransk, BBC

Denmark Australia

ThuJune 21, 1pm, Samara, ITV

France Peru

Thu June 21, 4pm, Ekaterinburg, ITV

Australia Peru

Tue June 26, 3pm, Sochi, ITV

Denmark France

Tue June 26, 3pm, Luzhniki Stadium, Moscow, ITV

GROUP B

Portugal

Spain

Morocco

Iran

Morocco

Iran

FriJune 15, 4pm, Saint Pete

rsburg, ITV

Portugal

Spain

Fri June 15, 7pm, Sochi, BBC

Portugal

Morocco

Wed June 20, 1pm, Luzh

niki Stadium, Moscow, BBC

Iran

Spain

une 20,

7pm, Kazan, ITV

Iran

Portugal

Mon June 25, 7pm, Saransk, BBC

Spain

Morocco

Mon June 25, 7pm, Kaliningrad, BBC

GROUP D

Argentina

Iceland
Croatia
Nigeria

Argentina

Iceland

Sat June 16, 2pm, Spartak Stadium, Moscow, ITV

Croatia

Nigeria

Sat June 16, 8pm,

Kaliningrad, ITV

Argentina

Croatia

ThuJune 21, 7pm, Nizhny Novgorod, BBC

Nigeria

Iceland

Fri June 22, 4pm,

Volgograd, BBC

Iceland

Croatia

Winner |

Winner a

Sunday July 15, 4pm, Luzhniki Stadium, BBC & ITV

THIRD PLACE

Saturday July 14, 3pm, Saint Petersburg, ITV

SEMI-FINALS

Winner b

Winner Il

Loser Il

Winner c

orld Cup 2018 Planner

Winner d

Tue July 10, 7pm, Saint Petersburg, ITV

QUARTER-FINALS

Winner 1

Fri July 6, 3pm, Nizhny Novgorod

Winner 3

Sat July 7, 7pm, Sochi

LAST 16

1" gpA

Winner 2

Winner 4

Winner 5

FriJuly 6, 7pm, Kazan

Winner 7

Sat July 7, 3pm, Samara

1*gpC

Wed July 11, 7pm, Luzhniki Stadium, Moscow, BBC

Winner 6

Winner 8

Sat June 30, 7pm, Sochi

1" gp B

Sat June 30, 3pm, Kazan

1t gp D

Sun July 1, 3pm, Luzhniki Stadiul

1" gpE

, Moscow

Tue June 26, 7pm,

Rostov-on-Don, BBC

Nigeria

Argentina

Mon July 2, 3pm, Samara

1"gpF

SunJuly 1, 7pm, Nizhny

1tgp G

Novgorod

Mon July 2, 7pm, Rostov-on-Don

1t gpH

Tue June 26, 7pm, Saint Petersburg, BBC

Tue July 3, 3pm, Saint Petersburg

Tue July 3, 7pm, Spartak Stadium, Moscow

GROUPE

Brazil ]
Switzerland [ ]
Costa Rica []
Serbia [ ]

Costa Rica Serbia

C 01922430829
¥ walsall@thebestof.co.uk
@ thebestof.co.uk/walsall

GROUP F

Germany

Mexico
Sweden

South Korea

Germany

Mexico

SunJune 17, 1pm, Samara, ITV

Brazil Switzerland

Sun June 17, 4pm, Luzhniki Stadiut

m, Moscow, BBC

Sweden

Sun June 17, 7pm, Rostov-on-Don, ITV

Brazil Costa Rica

Mon June 18, 1pm,

Nizhny Novgorod, ITV

South
Korea

Mexico

Fri June 22, 1pm, Saint-Petersburg, ITV

Serbia Switzerland

Sat June 23, 4pm,

Rostov-on-Don, ITV

Germany

Sweden

Fri June 22, 7pm, Kainingrad, BBC

Serbia Brazil

Sat June 23,

7pm, Sochi, ITV

South
Korea

Germany

Wed June 27, 7pm, Spartak Stadium, Moscow, ITV

Switzerland Morocco

Wed June 27,

3pm, Kazan, BBC

Mexico

Sweden

Wed June 27, 7pm, Nizhny Novgorod, ITV

GROUP G

Belgium
Panama
Tunisia

England

Belgium Panama

Mon June 27, 3pm, Ekaterinburg, BBC

GROUP H

Poland
Senegal

Colombia

Japan

L]
[
L]
[ ]

Colombia

Japan

Mon June 18, 4pm, Sochi, BBC

Tunisia England

Tue June 19, 1

pm, Saransk, BBC

Poland

Senegal

Mon June 18, 7pm, Volgograd, ITV

Belgium Tunisia

Tue June 19, 4pm, Spartak Stadium, Moscow, ITV

Japan

Senegal

Sat June 23, 1pm, Spartak Stadium, Moscow, BBC

England Panama

Sun June 24, 4pm, Ekaterinburg, BBC

Poland

Colombia

Sun June 24, 1pm, Nizhny Novgorod, BBC

England Belgium

Sun June 24,

7pm, Kazan, ITV

Japan

Poland

Thu June 28, 7pm, Kaliningrad, ITV

Panama Tunisia

Thu June 28, 3pm.

, Volgograd, BBC

Senegal

Colombia

Thu June 28, 7pm, Saransk, ITV

Thu June 28, 3pm, Samara, BBC




